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Drive Hoc;kR?%%sen |atir¥1eei orX 4 3/4"
long. Hooks used to attach wedge
type service drops and deadend
clamps to crossarms, poles or
buildings. Hook is furnished with 7
/16" fetter drive threads and a pilot
point for easy starting.

Product Details

General
Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Material Steel
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Tensile Strength

Type

upC

Dimensions

Distance From Pole
Length
Length - Threaded Area

Weight

Logistics

Pallet Quantity
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1400 Ib
Service Hook

096359013525

N/A
475 in
2.50

0.251b

9600
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