by CHANCE Utility Catalog ID: C2050190



Drive Hook 7/16" diameter x 4 3/4" long. Hooks used to attach wedge type service drops and deadend clamps to crossarms, poles or buildings. Hook is furnished with 7 /16" fetter drive threads and a pilot point for easy starting.

Product Details

General

Coating	Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Material	Steel

Tensile Strength	1400 lb
Туре	Service Hook
UPC	096359013525

Dimensions

Distance From Pole	N/A
Length	4.75 in
Length - Threaded Area	2.50
Weight	0.25 lb

Logistics

Pallet Quantity	9600
Pallet Quantity	9600